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1. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)

Dbjj374-1.art
3.53x2.58 inches; 1,306 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors

1. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
2. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
3. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
4. Favorite Deep Blue 9075 (R-A:9075)
5. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
6. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
7. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
8. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
9. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)

Dbjj374-10.art
2.12x3.78 inches; 2,306 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Copen 5545 (R-A:5545)
2. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
3. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
4. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
5. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
6. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)
7. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)

Dbjj374-11.art
3.87x2.19 inches; 5,462 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Blue Fringe 9054 (R-A:9054)
2. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
3. Blue Spruce 5849 (R-A:5849)

Dbjj374-12.art
3.38x3.26 inches; 5,622 stitches

3 thread changes; 3 colors

1. California Blue 5689 (R-A:5689)
2. Cheeky Pink 9161 (R-A:9161)
3. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
4. Light Navy 5603 (R-A:5603)
5. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjj374-2.art
3.43x3.30 inches; 6,817 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
2. Copen 5545 (R-A:5545)
3. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
4. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
5. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
6. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
7. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
8. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)

Dbjj374-3.art
3.62x3.00 inches; 8,963 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
2. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
3. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
4. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
5. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
6. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)

Dbjj374-4.art
3.83x2.49 inches; 8,233 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
2. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)

Dbjj374-5.art
3.27x2.70 inches; 5,677 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors

1. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
2. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
3. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
4. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
5. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
6. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
7. Sea Glass 9141 (R-A:9141)
8. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
9. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
10. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)

Dbjj374-6.art
2.26x3.76 inches; 5,506 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
2. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
3. Copen 5545 (R-A:5545)
4. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
5. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)

Dbjj374-7.art
3.57x2.95 inches; 5,982 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
2. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
3. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
4. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
5. Ash 5641 (R-A:5641)

Dbjj374-8.art
3.67x2.49 inches; 5,435 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
2. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
3. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
4. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
5. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
6. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)

Dbjj374-9.art
3.59x2.99 inches; 10,634 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors


